
Mężczyźni

Kat.  55 kg Data startu: 5 .06.2021 Godz. startu: 10 :00

1 GUMULIŃSKI Maciej 1999 UKS MOS Opole 54,80 86x 86x 86z 105z 111z 114z 200 311,3 30

2 KOMOROWSKI  Tomasz 1995 UKS MOS Opole 54,70 82z 85z 87x 105z 110z 113x 195 304,0 25

3 MAKSYMOWICZ  Karol 2000 KS Agros Zamość 55,00 75z 78z 80z 93z 96z 98z 178 276,3 22

4 GÓRALSKI Szymon 2006 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 54,20 68z 72z 74x 90z 94z 97z 169 265,3 18

Medalistki w rwaniu Medalistki w podrzucie

1 GUMULIŃSKI Maciej 86 kg GUMULIŃSKI Maciej 114 kg

2 KOMOROWSKI  Tomasz 85 kg KOMOROWSKI  Tomasz 110 kg

3 MAKSYMOWICZ  Karol 80 kg MAKSYMOWICZ  Karol 98 kg  

Kat.  61 kg Data startu: 5 .06.2021 Godz. startu: 10 :00

1 ROSOŁ Tomasz 1989 KPC Górnik Polkowice 60,60 105z 108x 108z 125z 128z 130z 238 344,3 30

2 PIETRZAK Hubert 2005 TS Nida Nidzica 60,30 95z 100z 105z 122z 127z 134x 232 336,8 25

3 WIATROWICZ Marcin 2003 MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza 60,80 95z 100z 103x 110z 115z 120z 220 317,6 22

4 DUSIŃSKI  Dominik 1993 KU AZS UJD Częstochowa 60,90 88x 88z 91x 111z 116z 120x 204 294,1 18

Medaliści w rwaniu Medaliści w podrzucie

1 ROSOŁ Tomasz 108 kg ROSOŁ Tomasz 130 kg

2 PIETRZAK Hubert 105 kg PIETRZAK Hubert 127 kg

3 WIATROWICZ Marcin 100 kg WIATROWICZ Marcin 120 kg

Kat.  67 kg Data startu: 5 .06.2021 Godz. startu: 11 :15

1 URBAN Kacper 2001 KS Budowlani Opole 66,30 117z 122z 124z 138z 146x 146z 270 367,9 30

2 ROTNICKI Szymon 1996 GKS Zamek Gołańcz 66,80 115z 121z 123z 137x 137z 145z 268 363,5 25

3 KOMOROWSKI  Marek 1999 UKS MOS Opole 67,00 105x 106z 110z 131z 135x 135z 245 331,7 22

4 BURSKI Bartosz 2005 TS Nida Nidzica 66,30 100z 105z 108x 130z 135x 141x 235 320,2 18

5 NESNER Adrian 2002 NOSiR Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki 65,50 98x 98z 101x 120z 125x 125z 223 306,3 14

6 FILIPIAK Kacper 2007 KSS Husaria Lubraniec 65,00 85z 90z 94x 110x 110z 116z 206 284,3 12

Medaliści w rwaniu Medaliści w podrzucie

1 URBAN Kacper 124 kg URBAN Kacper 146 kg

2 ROTNICKI Szymon 123 kg ROTNICKI Szymon 145 kg

3 KOMOROWSKI  Marek 110 kg KOMOROWSKI  Marek 135 kg
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Kat.  73 kg Data startu: 5 .06.2021 Godz. startu: 12:15

2 KUDŁASZYK Piotr 1999 LKS ,,Budowlani-Całus" Nowy Tom. 73,00 121z 126z 128z 152z 157z --- 285 366,4 30

4 ŁAZUGA Konrad 2003 MOK Terespol 70,10 120z 125z 127z 140z 145z 151x 272 358,1 25

5 MARCZAK Michał 1989 UKS Impuls Warszawa 72,7 113z 117z 120x 140z 151z 156x 268 345,4 22

6 SIEŃKO Dominik 2004 LKS Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gdański 73,00 105z 110z 113x 130z 135z 140z 250 321,4 18

3 KOCYŁO  Bartosz 2003 KPC Górnik Polkowice 73,00 105z 109z 113x 135z 139z 142x 248 318,9 14

7 OŁUBEK Oskar 2002 LKS Omega Kleszczów 70,90 105z 110x 111x 132z 136z 141x 241 315,2 12

1 MAJSY Dawid 2005 LKS Dobryszyce 72,50 108x 108z 111x 131x 132z 136x 240 309,8 10

8 TRYTEK  Jakub 2002 KS Agros Zamość 70,00 92z 96z 100z 125z 130x 130x 225 296,5 8

Medaliści w rwaniu Medaliści w podrzucie

1 KUDŁASZYK Piotr 128 kg KUDŁASZYK Piotr 157 kg

2 ŁAZUGA Konrad 127 kg MARCZAK Michał 151 kg

3 MARCZAK Michał 117 kg ŁAZUGA Konrad 145 kg

Kat.  81 kg Data startu: 5 .06.2021 Godz. startu: 13:30

1 BĘBEN Patryk 2000 CLKS Mazovia Ciechanów 81,00 140x 140x 140z 170x 170z 180z 320 389,0 30

2 MRUK Łukasz 1996 KU AZS UJD Częstochowa 80,70 121z 125z 127z 162z 166z 168x 293 356,9 25

3 ŁAWECKI Łukasz 1994 Olimpijczyk Łuków 80,70 125x 125z 128z 160x 160z 164z 292 355,6 22

4 JAWORSKI Michał 2004 TS Nida Nidzica 81,00 125z 130x 130z 155z 160x 161z 291 353,7 18

5 ŁĘGOWSKI Łukasz 1998 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz PC 80,20 121z 125z 128x 157x 160z 168x 285 348,2 14

6 BARAŃSKI  Patryk 2004 LKS Dobryszyce 80,70 125z 129z 131z 148x 148x 150z 281 342,2 12

7 BURDA  Patryk 2000 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 78,30 118x 118x 120z 145z 150x 150z 270 334,0 10

8 CICHOWSKI Kamil 2003 KS Ciechan i Szymon Kołecki 79,70 110z 115z 118x 138x 140z 145x 255 312,6 8

nkl SZYMAŃSKI Maciej 2003 KSS Husaria Lubraniec 75,80 120x 120z 125x 140x 140x --- 0 0,0 0

Medaliści w rwaniu Medaliści w podrzucie

1 BĘBEN Patryk 140 kg BĘBEN Patryk 180 kg

2 BARAŃSKI  Patryk 131 kg MRUK Łukasz 166 kg

3 JAWORSKI Michał 130 kg ŁAWECKI Łukasz 164 kg
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Kat.  89 kg Data startu: 5 .06.2021 Godz. startu: 15:00

1 ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 1990 KS Budowlani Opole 87,70 140z 145z 150z 175z 185x 185x 325 380,3 30

2 SKULIMOWSKI Mateusz 1998 KS Budowlani Opole 89,00 135z 140z 145z 165z 170z 175z 320 372,0 25

3 BIEGA Tadeusz 1986 MAKS Tytan Oława 88,70 131z 135x 135x 160z --- --- 291 338,8 22

4 DOBOSZ Mirosław 2000 KPC Hejnał Kęty 88,30 120z 124x 124x 150z 154z 157z 277 323,2 18

5 KOBEL Bartłomiej 1999 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 88,30 122x 122z 125x 148x 148z 153x 270 315,0 14

6 FEDONIUK Tomasz 1998 GLKS POM-Iskra Piotrowice 83,70 115z 121z 122x 143x 143x 143z 264 315,8 12

7 SIEK Rafał 1996 GLKS POM-Iskra Piotrowice 84,10 110z 115z 121x 145z 157x 157x 260 310,3 10

8 AMBROZIAK Mateusz 2004 UOLKA Ostrów Maz. 84,10 107z 112x 112z 132z 137z 142x 249 297,1 8

9 CHEŁCHOWSKI Hubert 1979 Olimpijczyk Łuków 88,90 130x 130x 130x --- --- --- 0 0,0 0

nkl PROTASIUK Sebastian 1998 WLKS Iganie Nowe 86,10 123x 123x 124x --- --- --- 0 0,0 0

Medaliści w rwaniu Medaliści w podrzucie

1 ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 150 kg ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 175 kg

2 SKULIMOWSKI Mateusz 145 kg SKULIMOWSKI Mateusz 175 kg

3 BIEGA Tadeusz 131 kg BIEGA Tadeusz 160 kg

Kat.  96 kg Data startu: 5 .06.2021 Godz. startu: 16:30

1 ADAMUS Bartłomiej 2000 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz PC 95,50 150z 158z 163x 180z 187z 196x 345 389,4 30

2 KULIK Paweł 1996 KS Budowlani Opole 95,50 138z 143z 146z 170z 177z 180z 326 367,9 25

3 KOŁECKI Daniel 2001 KPC Górnik Polkowice 95,00 140x 140z 144x 175x 175z 187x 315 356,2 22

4 BARTH Bartłomiej 1996 KPC Górnik Polkowice 95,30 134z 138z 141x 163z 171x 171z 309 349,0 18

5 KASZUBA Mateusz 1996 WLKS Iganie Nowe 94,90 125z 130z 133z 160z 169x 169x 293 331,5 14

6 DORN  Maksymilian 2002 KS Agros Zamość 93,20 110z 117x 117x 145x 145z 149z 259 295,2 12

7 SUPRYNOWICZ Dawid 1987 MKS Atleta Gdańsk 89,50 108z 113x 115z 135z 143x 143z 258 299,2 10

8 GUŹNICZAK Jan 1995 KS Mjollnir Weightlifting Wrocław 93,80 110x 115z 120z 133x 133z 137z 257 292,2 8

Medaliści w rwaniu Medaliści w podrzucie

1 ADAMUS Bartłomiej 158 kg ADAMUS Bartłomiej 187 kg

2 KULIK Paweł 146 kg KULIK Paweł 180 kg

3 KOŁECKI Daniel 140 kg KOŁECKI Daniel 175 kg
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